DATASHEET
SQ-MIN-200
NANO-POWER TILT AND VIBRATION SENSOR
Updated: 2010-11-11
© SignalQuest, Inc.
1999 - 2010
10 Water St.
Lebanon, NH 03766 USA

seconds on end terminal
Yes Yes Yes -40C to + 85C
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NUMBER PACKAGING CODE COMPLETE ORDER NUMBER
SQ-MIN-200-C
CT - Cut Tape
TR - Tape on Reel
SQ-MIN-200-CCT
SQ-MI -200-CTR
SQ-MIN-200-I
CT - Cut Tape
TR - Tape on Reel
SQ-MIN-200-ICT
SQ-MIN-200-ITR
LIMITATIONS AND WARNINGS
This product is not designed for use in life support and/or safety equipment where malfunction of the product can reasonably
be expected to result in personal injury or death.  Buyer uses this product in such applications at Buyer’s own risk and agrees
to defend, indemnify, and hold harmless SignalQuest, Inc. from any and all damages, claims, suits, or expenses resulting from
such misuse.
TESTING
The performance of each sensor is verified through build-time testing.
SYSTEM INTEGRATION TESTING
Thorough testing should be carried out prior to product release to ensure system integration has not introduced unforeseen
problems.  The system integrator assumes the ultimate responsibility for the safety of the target application.
NOTICE
Information furnished by SignalQuest, Inc is believed to be accurate and reliable.  However, this document may contain
ERRORS and OMMISIONS.  Accordingly, the design engineer should use this document as a reference rather than a strict
design guideline and should perform thorough testing of any product that incorporates this or any other SignalQuest product.
No responsibility is assumed by SignalQuest, Inc. for this use of this information, nor for any infringements of patents or
other rights of third parties that may result from its use.  Specifications are subject to change without notice.  No license is
granted by implication or otherwise under any patent or patent rights of SignalQuest, Inc.  Trademarks and registered
trademarks are the property of their respective companies.
FURTHER INFORMATION
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact SignalQuest at (603) 448-6266
For updates on this and other documents, visit our website at www.signalquest.com.
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
DATASHEET
SQ-MIN-200
NANO-POWER TILT AND VIBRATION SENSOR
Updated: 2010-11-11
© SignalQuest, Inc.
1999 - 2010
10 Water St.
Lebanon, NH 03766 USA
Tel: 603.448.6266